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Town of Montville Economic Development Commission
310 Norwich-New London Turnpike

Uncasville, CT 06382

Town of Montville Economic Development Commission
Regular Meeting Agenda for Monday, November 18, 2013
7:00 p.m. — Montville Town Hall (Room 203)
Amended 11/14/13
1. Call to order
2. Pledge of Allegiance
3. Roll Call
4. Remarks from the Public Regarding Items on the Agenda (3 minute limit)
5. Adjustments to the Agenda
6. Approval of the Minutes
a. To consider and act on a motion to approve the regular meeting minutes
7. Communications
8. Unfinished Business:
a. Montville Business of the Year Award

b. Mission/Purpose Statement from Town Council for Economic Development
Commission

9. New Business:

a. Possibilities of Farmer’s Market/Outdoor Flea Markets at Camp Oakdale



b. Approval of 2014 Meeting Dates
a. Any other business to come before the Economic Development
Commission.
10. Remarks from the Public Regarding EDC Matters (3 minutes limit)

11. Remarks from the Commissioners

MEETING DATES 2014

Meeting date Time

Monday, January 22, 2013(WED) 7:00 pm
Monday, February 19, 2013 (WED) 7:00 pm
Monday, March 17, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, April 21 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, May 19, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, June 16, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, July 21, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, August 18, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, September 15, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, October 20, 2013 7:00 pm
Monday, November 17, 2013 7:00 pm

Monday, December 15, 2013 7:00 pm



